
Gibraltar Cleansing Services Limited 

Registered number: 103990 

Balance sheet as at 31 March 2020 

Current assets 

Debtors 

Cash at bank and in hand 

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year 

Net current assets 

Net assets 

Capital and reserves 

Called up share capital 

Profit and loss account 

Total equity 

111111111111111 I I I II 
* 1 0 3 9 9 0 * 

2020 
£ 

6,325 

1,000 

7,325 

(6,325) 

1 000 

1000 

1,000 

1,000 

20 19 
£ 

6,264 

1,000 

7,264 

(6,264) 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the 
Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the board of directors on 2-8- JAN-. 2-021-

M Pecino 
Director 

WA Crisp 
Director 


