Gibraltar Cleansing Services Limited

Registered number: 103990

Balance sheet as at 31 March 2020

OF CO	
* 103990*	B
16th February 2021	IES
* * *	*

	2020	7749£
Current assets		
Debtors	6,325	6,264
Cash at bank and in hand	1,000	1,000
	7,325	7,264
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(6,325)	(6,264)
Net current assets	1,000	1,000
Net assets	1,000	1,000
Capital and reserves		
Called up share capital	1,000	1,000
Profit and loss account		_
Total equity	1,000	1,000

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the board of directors on 2.0. JAN 2021.

M Pecino Director W A Crisp Director